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Men / 51 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iskandar Aoun5101
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 9.900 9.1009.900 8.6009.700 56.500
1 2 1 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Jacob Scanlon5114
Docksiders

7.800 10.100 9.0009.300 9.3008.600 54.100
3T 1 3 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Ricky Church5104
Capital Gymnastics

6.600 9.700 9.1009.500 9.4008.500 52.800
5 4 2 2T 5 1T 3 

3 

Sam Rhye5105
Capital Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 9.0008.400 9.2008.600 52.500
2 7 6 4T 2T 4 4 

4 

Gil Glister5113
Docksiders

7.800 9.000 9.0008.500 9.4007.800 51.500
3T 6 5 4T 6 1T 5 

5 

Phong Wyant5115
Docksiders

6.000 9.800 9.2008.700 8.9007.400 50.000
6 3 4 1 7 5T 6 

6 

Benjamin Burrell5103
Capital Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 8.6008.000 8.9008.600 43.500
7 5 7 7 2T 5T 7 

7 
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